-,

KWV

Customer Order Datae;
30.12,2024

Customer Order Number:
1169485594

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

PO Box
Telephone

FAIR

Warshay Investments Ptg
Suider aarl ZG

E:

021 - 8073%

Reqg. R : /D
qlat Re NOFL?OIO

110981543

Ltd t/a KWV .
Loading Status:
92/07
) 853033 Gross Weight :

99.722kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901408
901405
901406
900237
901074
900160
901036
900488
901395
501499
501484

900170

700026295
700025946
700025947
700025945
700025953
700022126
700024643
700025170
700026526
700025956
700026541
700026230

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x2¢ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)}

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml}

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
Poncheos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275mil)
Wild Africa Cream Liquer €(1000ml
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml}

Heooch Howler Boost 6x750ml

CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box

+
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pc
(94
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cs
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LIQUOR HILLCREST (05044
ai{ el

RN N0 0CS05 T pure 02{ 2!
SHORTAGE RETURNS
CLAIM No._ . CLAI No....
No OF CARTONS...

CONTE”TNOTCHECKI

RECENED BY: g__
FULL SISNATURI <8 7. 5
ENPLOYEE b . ~BLE QLTS .
i sicnATL - R RPN LY

12 x 200
150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
24 x 27%
6 x 1000
150 x 20
6 x 750
6 x 2000

598.68
155.60
155.00
155.00
403.98
1,556.94
464.58
273.20
820.26
155.00
738.400
602.76

5.00 568.75
8.00 142.60
8.00 142.60
“8.00 142.60
403.98

12.70 1,355.21
464.58

0.70 271.29
5,40 775.97
8.00 142.60
2.10 722.50
5.00 572.62

568.75
855.60
713.00
1,283.40
403.98
1,359.21
464.58
271.29
775.57
285.20
722.50
572.62

85.31

128.34
106.95
192.51
60.60
203.88
6%.69
40.69
116.40
42.78
108.38
85.89

654.06
9B83.94
819.95
1,475.91
464.58
1,563.09
534.27
311.98
892.37
327.98
830.88
658.51

Delivered by
Liquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature: -
Date:

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Paymant Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Name :
Bank:

Branch:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty)

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Ltd




